
【暫定版】

1:00
～ 30 min

1:30

1:30

～ 20 min

1:50

2:10

～ 65 min

3:15
　　　　　※Schedule may be subject to change.

タイムテーブルは今後変更になる場合がございます。

解説

Kyogen play :

Gan Tsubute

鴈　礫

〈　Interval　20 min　〉

Noh play :

Kiyotsune

清　経

Commentary

Discover Noh & Kyogen
外国人のための能楽鑑賞教室

September 23 (Tue.)

Doors open at 12:00 p.m.


