【暫定版】

Discover Noh & Kyogen 外国人のための能楽鑑賞教室

September 23 (Tue.)

Doors open at 12:00 p.m.

Commentary	1:00	30 min
解說	1:30	
Kyogen play :	1:30	
Gan Tsubute	5	20 min
鳫 礫	1:50	

⟨ Interval 20 min ⟩

Noh play:	2:10	
Kiyotsune	5	65 min
清経	3:15	

XSchedule may be subject to change.

タイムテーブルは今後変更になる場合がございます。